
Year Total 34

Fall Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units Spring Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units

MUS 1000 Fall & Spring Department Consent 1 MUS 1000 Fall & Spring Department Consent 1

MUS 1420, 1430, 1440, or 1450 Fall & Spring Audition and Instructor Consent 1 MUS 1420, 1430, 1440, or 1450 Fall & Spring Audition and Instructor Consent 1

MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1 MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1

MUS 2120 Fall MUS 1100, or Consent 3 MUS 2130 Spring MUS 2120 3

MUS 2125 Fall MUS 1110 2 MUS 2135 Spring MUS 2125 2

Critical Thinking (GE 1B) Fall & Spring 3 Mathematics (GE 2) Fall & Spring 3

Written Communication (GE 1A) Fall & Spring 3 Oral Communication (GE 1C) Fall & Spring 3

Free Elective Fall & Spring 3 General Education Fall & Spring 3

17 17

Year Total 34

Fall Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units Spring Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units

MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1 MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1

MUS 2140 Fall MUS 2130 3 MUS 2100 Fall & Spring 2

MUS 2145 Fall MUS 2135 2 MUS 2150 Spring MUS 2140 3

MUS 2392, 2393, 2394, or 2395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2 MUS 2155 Spring MUS 2145 2

MUS 2660 Fall & Spring 3 MUS 2230 Fall & Spring MUS 2220 1

MUS 3500 (UD GE) Fall 3 MUS 2392, 2393, 2394, or 2395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2

General Education Fall & Spring 3 MUS 3040 Spring MUS 2120 and 2125 3

General Education Fall & Spring 3

17 17

Year Total 30

Fall Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units Spring Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units

MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1 MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1

MUS 3030 Fall & Spring MUS 2100, or Consent 2 MUS 3060 (WI) Spring MUS 3050 3

MUS 3050 Fall MUS 2120 and 2125 3 MUS 3392, 3393, 3394, or 3395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2

MUS 3392, 3393, 3394, or 3395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2 MUS 3990 Fall & Spring Department Consent 1

Concentration Elective Fall & Spring Instructor Consent 1 Concentration Elective Fall & Spring Instructor Consent 1

General Education Fall & Spring 3 General Education Fall & Spring 3

General Education Fall & Spring 3 General Education Fall & Spring 3

General Education Fall & Spring 1

16 14

Year Total 27

Fall Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units Spring Semester Terms Offered Prerequisite Courses Units

MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1 MUS 2000, 3800, 3810, 3850, or 3860 Fall & Spring Varies 1

MUS 3110 Fall & Spring Varies 2 MUS 4392, 4393, 4394, or 4395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2

MUS 4392, 4393, 4394, or 4395 Fall & Spring Audition and Department Consent 2 MUS 4500 Fall & Spring Varies 1

Concentration Elective Fall & Spring Instructor Consent 1 MUS 4990 Fall & Spring Department Consent 1

Music Elective Fall & Spring 3 Concentration Elective Fall & Spring Instructor Consent 1

General Education Fall & Spring 3 Music Elective Fall & Spring 3

General Education (UD) Fall & Spring 3 General Education (UD) Fall & Spring 3

15 12
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The roadmap is an academic planning resource. Students should refer to their PAWS Report and Academic Catalog for graduation requirements.

Degree Units Total

Semester Total Semester Total

Bachelor of Music - Music - Instrumental Performance Concentration Students without Piano training should enroll in MUS 2200, MUS 2210, MUS 2220 during their first three semesters

First Time Freshman Academic Roadmap

Year 1: Freshman Year

Semester Total Semester Total

Year 2: Sophomore Year

Semester Total Semester Total

Year 3: Junior Year

Year 4: Senior Year

Semester Total Semester Total


